The AISI does not support 

construction, renovation or upgrade of buildings. 

3.4 Project Budget 

The total project budget requested from the AISI in the proposal being submitted may not exceed 

the amount specified below: 

Project Budget ≤ R 750 000.00 (Seven Hundred Fifty Thousand South African Rand) (excl. VAT) 

Any project proposals received with requested budget amounts over the above value will be 

disqualified. This means, a maximum of R750 0000 (excl. VAT) is available per project from the 

AISI. Co-funding of projects is encouraged for SMMEs, but it is a requirement for Integrators and